
 

 

 

BOROUGH OF SWARTHMORE 
  

2016 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

MEETINGS HELD AT SWARTHMORE BOROUGH HALL BEGINNING AT 7:30 P.M.  
 
  (ALL MONDAY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) 
 
                         LEGISLATIVE SESSION                                   

WORK SESSIONS       LEGISLATIVE SESSIONS 
Monday, January 4      Monday, January 11 

 
Monday, February 1      Monday, February 8 

 
Monday, March 7      Monday, March 14 

 
Monday, April 4       Monday, April 11 

 
Monday, May 2                  Monday, May 9 

 
Monday, June 6                  Monday, June 13 

 
Tuesday, July 5      Monday, July 11 

 
Monday, August 1            Monday, August 8 

 
Tuesday, September 6                 Monday, September 12 

 
Thursday, October 6        Thursday, October 13 

       
Monday, November 7                  Monday, November 14 

         
Monday, December 5      Monday, December 19   


